March 17, 1997

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2210

Page 56, line 13, replace "of" with "or"

Page 57, line 11, replace "A" with "Except as provided in subsection 2, a"

Page 57, line 22, after the underscored semicolon insert "or"

Page 57, remove lines 23 and 24

Page 57, line 25, replace "d" with "c" and replace "Subject to subsection 2, has" with "Has"

Page 57, line 28, replace the underscored comma with "or"

Page 57, line 29, remove ", or employee"

Page 57, line 31, replace the first underscored comma with "or" and remove ", or employee"

Page 69, line 7, replace "from" with "form"

Renumber accordingly